COVID-19 Face Covering Toolkit Jefferson County, Alabama



Effective June 29, 2020, public establishments in Jefferson County will require persons to wear a face covering by order of the Jefferson County Health Officer. JCDH created this toolkit to help support efforts in utilizing face coverings to help slow the spread of COVID-19.

DOCUMENT: Jefferson County Face Covering Public Health Order DOCUMENT: Jefferson County Face Covering News Release DOWNLOAD: Official Face Covering Signage for Establishments DOCUMENT: Face Covering Order FAQ

> INFOGRAPHIC: Where to Wear a Face Covering LINK: How to Wear a Face Covering LINK: How to Make a Face Covering LINK: How to Wash Face Covering LINK: Social Media Graphics

> VIDEO: How to Wear a Face Covering VIDEO: Wear a Face Covering Jefferson County VIDEO: Dr. Willeford Face Covering Questions VIDEO: Dr. Wilson PSA

Additional Resources:

<u>Jefferson County Department of Health</u> <u>Jefferson County Unified Command Website</u> <u>Alabama Department of Public Health</u>